vas

9:00
9:05
9:10
9:15
9:20
9:25
9:30
9:35
9:40
9:45
9:50
9:55
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PERFORMING ARTS — FRIDAY, AUGUST 5
We have assigned times to individuals and groups based on the pre-entries.

Participants are asked to check-in with the Superintendent or Assistant
Superintendent at least 15 minutes prior to your assigned time. We can be flexible
with the time if need be, but if you don’t check-in, we don’t know that you are not a
scratch. Thank you!

Junior Performing Arts
Matthias Schlatter, piano (jr)

Eddie Littich, drama (jr)
Brik Johnson, vocal (jr)
Eddie Littich, violin (jr)
Kade Riffel, piano (jr)

Brik Johnson, drama (jr)
Eddie Littich, piano (jr)
Aurora Hernandez, violin (jr)
Emma Riffel, piano (jr)
Maia Pracht, drama (jr)

Brik Johnson, piano (jr)
Michael Hernandez, cello (jr)

10:00
10:05
10:10
10:15
10:20
10:25
10:30
10:35
10:40
10:45
10:50
10:55
11:00
11:05
11:10
11:15
11:20
11:25
11:30
11:35
11:40
11:45

Senior Performing Arts
Kathie Woker, dance (sr)

Madison Repp, flute (sr)

Brynna Anderson, vocal (sr)
Matthew Redden, drama (sr)
Emma Littich, vocal (sr)

Owen Tracy, piano (sr)

Brynna Anderson, vocal (sr)
Matthew Redden, vocal (sr)
Emma Littich, violin (sr)

Brynna Anderson, vocal (sr)
Ella Tracy, dance (sr)

Matthew Redden, vocal (sr)
Emma Littich, violin (sr)

Shelby Stolzenburg, vocal (sr)
Matthew Redden, saxophone (sr)
Katrina Fahrenthold, dance (sr)
Brynna Anderson, vocal (sr)
Casson Klover, saxophone (sr)
Katrina Fahrenthold, piano (sr)
Owen & Sam Tracy, drama (sr)
Emma & Eddie Littich, vocal (sr)

Katrina Fahrenthold & Ella Tracy, dance (sr)



