

PERFORMING ARTS – FRIDAY, AUGUST 5

We have assigned times to individuals and groups based on the pre-entries.

Participants are asked to check-in with the Superintendent or Assistant
Superintendent at least 15 minutes prior to your assigned time. We can be flexible with the time if need be, but if you don't check-in, we don't know that you are not a scratch. Thank you!

	Junior Performing Arts
9:00	Matthias Schlatter, piano (jr)
9:05	Eddie Littich, drama (jr)
9:10	Brik Johnson, vocal (jr)
9:15	Eddie Littich, violin (jr)
9:20	Kade Riffel, piano (jr)
9:25	Brik Johnson, drama (jr)
9:30	Eddie Littich, piano (jr)
9:35	Aurora Hernandez, violin (jr)
9:40	Emma Riffel, piano (jr)
9:45	Maia Pracht, drama (jr)
9:50	Brik Johnson, piano (jr)
9:55	Michael Hernandez, cello (jr)



	Semon remaining thres
10:00	Kathie Woker, dance (sr)
10:05	Madison Repp, flute (sr)
10:10	Brynna Anderson, vocal (sr)
10:15	Matthew Redden, drama (sr)
10:20	Emma Littich, vocal (sr)
10:25	Owen Tracy, piano (sr)
10:30	Brynna Anderson, vocal (sr)
10:35	Matthew Redden, vocal (sr)
10:40	Emma Littich, violin (sr)
10:45	Brynna Anderson, vocal (sr)
10:50	Ella Tracy, dance (sr)
10:55	Matthew Redden, vocal (sr)
11:00	Emma Littich, violin (sr)
11:05	Shelby Stolzenburg, vocal (sr)
11:10	Matthew Redden, saxophone (sr)
11:15	Katrina Fahrenthold, dance (sr)
11:20	Brynna Anderson, vocal (sr)
11:25	Casson Klover, saxophone (sr)
11:30	Katrina Fahrenthold, piano (sr)
11:35	Owen & Sam Tracy, drama (sr)
11:40	Emma & Eddie Littich, vocal (sr)
11:45	Katrina Fahrenthold & Ella Tracy, dance (sr)
	10:05 10:10 10:15 10:20 10:25 10:30 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:50 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:20 11:25 11:30 11:35 11:40

Senior Performing Arts